Sr Item GrossRateQtyGSTHSN
No Description Amount%Code
1 20pkt Eco Bag 7,380.0082.0090.00 pcs
2 30pkt Eco Bag 4,050.0090.0045.00 pcs
3 40pkt Eco Bag 4,590.00102.0045.00 pcs
4 Packing & Forwading 200.00100.002.00 Bdl

Sub Total 16,220.00

IGST @ 18% 729.00

Total 16,949.00

Amount In Word : INR Sixteen Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Nine
Terms & Conditions :-

0.
For  Yakshit (DELIVERY CHALLAN)

Authorised Signatory
Remarks :-
BILL NO 3876 BANK 4779 CASH 12170

Declaration : We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all 
particulars are true and correct.